9.6 The Society shall not accept deposits.  

Borrowing  

9.7 Subject to the approval of the Management Committee, the Society may borrow 
money for the purposes of or in connection with its Objects, including the issuing of 
loan stock, subject to a limit of £250,000 (two hundred and fifty thousand pounds).  

Investments  

9.8 Subject to any restriction imposed by resolution of any Members Meeting, the 
Management Committee may invest any part of the capital and funds of the Society in 
any manner which the Management Committee may from time to time determine.